Hamburger Rangliste: 2018

discipline gender category calculated-on
Foil Men's ul7 Individual 18.05.2019. 17:35
nationtype samepoints transferred points
2002 - 2006 Rolling (1:1)
T1 02.06.2018 U17
T2 08.09.2018 U17
T3 15.09.2018 U20
T4 15.09.2018 U17
T5 22.09.2018 U17
T7 13.10.2018 U17
T9 03.11.2018 U20
T11 26.01.2019 U17
T12 09.02.2019 U17
T13 16.02.2019 U20
T14 16.02.2019 U17
T15 13.04.2019 U20
T16 11.05.2019 U17
T17 18.05.2019 U20
rank initial clubs T1T2T3T4T5T7 TO9T11T12T13T14T15T16T17
STERNBERG .
1 760 Jacob GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2002 (6) (5) 12 8)4) (@) (5) 12 8 28 16
SCHMID .
2 580 Andreas GER HH Walddorfer SV 2003 16 (6) (5) 10 (4)(6) (4) 8 (2) 16 8
3 420 ZICMMOLTZ GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 20048 (6) 8 @8 (4 12 (4) 6
4 260 \ISVOE:QA”ANN GER HH Walddorfer SV 200512 3 2) 4 2 5
GARZON
5 210 AMADEI ITA HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 20033 (1) 6 33 (2 6
Antonio
6 210 g(a)f'\;lngR GER HH Walddorfer SV 20044 4 6 4 3
7 160 OTTO Louis GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2004 12 4
8 140 S;T:nOHRLE'N GER HH Walddérfer SV 2003 8 6
9 140 SCHUCH Luca GER HH Walddoérfer SV 20046 1 3 4
10 130 “KAE:ESER GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2004 4 6
11 9 0 GRIMM Rafael GER HH SV PreuR3en Reinfeld 2002/6 3
12 9 0 JONAT Linus  GER HH Walddorfer SV 2004 3 2 4
13 9 0 BEHRENS Max GER HH Walddoérfer SV 2004 3 3 3
14 7 0 [AQJEnQUARDT GER HH SV PreulRen Reinfeld 2003 3 4
15 6 0 KRAUSE GER HH FC Blankenese 2004 6
Torben
16 6 O LOSCHKY Finn GER HH Walddorfer SV 2003 6
17 6 0 DIENE Lamine GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2003 1 4 1
18 50 WUSTRAU " e HH walddorfer SV 20054 1
Johann
19 4 0 CGARBERS (R HH TSG Bergedorf 2003 4
Matthias
PETERSSON .
20 4 0 LARSSON Ole GER HH SV PreulRen Reinfeld 2003 4
21 3 0 STARK Valentin GER HH FC Rothenbaum 2003 3
22 3 SUTTLaurenz - ep yin TsG Bergedorf 2004 3
Richard
23 3 0 AMRHEIN Finn GER HH Walddorfer SV 2003 1 2
CLARKE .
24 30 GER HH Walddorfer SV 2003 3
Jameel
25 20 BODER Reimer GER HH TB Hamburg-Eilbeck 2004 2
26 2 0 HOHWY Fritz GER HH Walddoérfer SV 2006 2
title city date group pointrule replaced deleted
Internationales Kategorie
1 Jugendfechtturnier Hamburg GER 09.09.2017 10.09.2017 U17 D (1-32) 08.09.2018
Kategorie

1/3



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Internationales Junioren Turnier

Sieben-TlUrme-Turnier
BRENDOW-CUP

BRENDOW-CUP

Adolf-Ermer-Plakette

Steinfurter Schloss

Internationales Pinneberger
Florettturnier

Internationaler Handel-Cup

Minchener Kindl

Segeberger Winterturnier

Internationales
Florett-Pokalturnier
Internationales
Florett-Pokalturnier

Jena

Bad Segeberg
Moers
Moers

Stuttgart
BadCannstatt

Burgsteinfurt

Pinneberg

Halle

Minchen

Bad Segeberg

Mulheim an der
Ruhr
Milheim an der
Ruhr

Hamburger Jugend Meisterschaft Hamburg

Deutsche Meisterschaft

Deutsche Meisterschaft

Hamburger Meisterschaften

Internationales
Jugendfechtturnier

BRENDOW-CUP
BRENDOW-CUP

Sieben-TlUrme-Turnier

Internationales Turnier

Minchner Kindl

Steinfurter Schloss

Internationales Pinneberger
Drostei

Internationaler Handel-Cup der
Saalesparkasse Halle

XXII.Segeberger Winterturnier
2019

Adolf-Ermer-Plakette

Internationales
Florett-Pokalturnier
Internationales
Florett-Pokalturnier

Bonn

Minchen

Hamburg
Hamburg
Moers
Moers

Libeck

Jena

Minchen

Burgsteinfurt

Pinneberg

Halle

Bad Segeberg

Stuttgart
BadCannstatt

Milheim an der
Ruhr
Milheim an der
Ruhr

Hamburger Jugend-Meisterschaft Hamburg

Deutsche Meisterschaft

Weinheim

GER 23.09.2017 23.09.2017 U20

GER 23.09.2017 24.09.2017 U17

GER 30.09.2017 01.10.2017 U20

GER 30.09.2017 01.10.2017 U17

GER 07.10.2017 08.10.2017 U17

GER 15.10.2017 15.10.2017 U20

GER 11.11.2017 12.11.2017 U20

GER 02.12.2017 03.12.2017 U17

GER 20.01.2018 21.01.2018 U17

GER 20.01.2018 21.01.2018 U17

GER 17.02.2018 18.02.2018 U20

GER 17.02.2018 18.02.2018 U17

GER 24.02.2018 25.02.2018 U20

GER 21.04.2018 22.04.2018 U20

GER 05.05.2018 06.05.2018 U17

GER 02.06.2018 03.06.2018 U17

GER 08.09.2018 09.09.2018 U17

GER 15.09.2018 16.09.2018 U17

GER 15.09.2018 16.09.2018 U20

GER 22.09.2018 23.09.2018 U17

GER 29.09.2018 29.09.2018 U20

GER 13.10.2018 14.10.2018 U17

GER 21.10.2018 21.10.2018 U20

GER 03.11.2018 04.11.2018 U20

GER 15.12.2018 16.12.2018 U17

GER 26.01.2019 27.01.2019 U17

GER 09.02.2019 09.02.2019 U17

GER 16.02.2019 17.02.2019 U20

GER 16.02.2019 17.02.2019 U17

GER 13.04.2019 14.04.2019 U20

GER 11.05.2019 12.05.2019 U17
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29.09.2018

22.09.2018

15.09.2018

15.09.2018

09.02.2019

21.10.2018

03.11.2018

15.12.2018

13.10.2018

26.01.2019

16.02.2019
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33 Deutsche Meisterschaft

Lars Hagge - turniere@fechten-hamburg.de

Schwerin

GER 18.05.2019 19.05.2019 U20
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